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Student Information 
Name:  

 
Parent Name and Signature:  

 
Feeder School:   

 

 

Programs of Choice 
Do you plan to register in any Academy Programs of Choice? 

 Hockey 
 Dance 
 Soccer 
 Golf 

 

Grade 9 Required Courses 
All French Immersion Grade 9 students will be enrolled in the following 

courses. 
English Language Arts French Language Arts 

Etudes Sociales Sciences 
Physical Education  Mathematiques 
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Grade 9 Electives 
Art Drama Film Studies 

Digital Music Guitar Positive Psychology 
Computers & Robotics  Automotives Outdoor Education 

Band Orchestra Choir 
Journalism Construction Leadership 

Rank in order or preference (1 – 5; 1 highest) 
1  

 
2  

 
3  

 
4  

 
5  

 
 


